 JDP Hardware
FAX (519) 692-5515(519) 692-5024 A-14
Stainless Hinges
Part # Description UPC
HINGGEN1.5MAT SS 1 1/2" .060 Hinge Material
w/1/8" Pin 6” Long
30256
HINGGEN2.5MAT SS 2 1/2" Hinge Material  w/
3/16" Pin
30265
HINGGEN3MAT SS 3" .075 Hinge Material
w/1/4" Pin
30270
HINGGENBUTT3 SS 3” Butt Hinge 3”Long /
w1/4" Pin
30285
HINGPFOBUTT2.5X6 SS 2 1/2” Butt Hinge 6” Long
w/ 3/16" Pin
30290
HINGPFOBUTT36 SS 3” Butt Hinge 6" Long
w/1/4" Pin
30295
30285 30295
34790
Steel Pins
Part # Description UPC
PINSPFO12X03 GP 1/2" x 3" S2001 Grip Pin w/ 10
Link Chain
34790
PINSPFO12X09 GP 1/2" x 9" S2001 Stall Grip-Pin                             34795
PINSPFO12X16 GP 1/2" x 16” EZ Crate Grip-Pin 34811
PINSPFO12X18 GP 1/2" x 18" S2001 Stall Grip-Pin                            34815
PINSPFO12X13 90D 1/2" x 13 1/2" Feed Saver 90D
Pin w/hole
34800
PINSPFO12X14 90D 1/2" x 15 1/2" Feed Saver 90D
Pin w/hole
34810
PINSPFO12X29 90D 1/2” x 29 1/2” Feed Saver 90D
Pin W/Hole
34840
PINSPFO12X21 90D 1/2" x 21 1/2" (SN) Rump 90D
Pin w/ hole
34820
PINSPFO12X24 90D 1/2" x 24 1/2" (SW) Rump 90D
Pin w/ hole
34830
PINSPFO14X19 90D 1/4" x 19" Drop Rod  34855
PINSPFO38X11 90D 3/8" x 11 1/2" (AC) Yoke &
Rump Pin
34860
PINSPFO38X13 90D 3/8” x 13 1/2” S85 AI Stall Pin 34870
PINSPFO38X16 90D 3/8” x 16 1/2” (SE) Rear Yoke
90D Pin
34875
PINSPFO38X21 90D 3/8" x 21 1/2" S85 Stall 90D
Pin
34880
PINSPFO38X25 90D 3/8” x 25” (SE) Front Gate
90D Pin
34895
PINSPFO38X27 90D 3/8" x 27 1/2" Standard Front
Gate Pin
34900
PINSPFO12X37W 1/2” X 37” Painted Pin w/
washer
34846
PINSPFO12X37WG 1/2” x 37” Galv.  Pin w/washer  34847
PINSPFO38X29 90D 3/8" x 29 1/2" (AC) Long Side
90W Pin
34905
PINSPFO38X23 90W 3/8" x 23 1/2" (AC) Hinge 90W
Pin
34890
PINSPFO916X3590W 9/16" x 35" HH 90W Pin 34950
34795
34811
34815
90D Pins 90W Pins
Plastic Pins
Part # Description UPC
PINSPFO12P29 1/2” Plastic Pin w/Cap 29" 34780
PINSPFO12P39 1/2” Plastic Pin w/Cap 38"        34785
Part # Description UPC
MIDDPFOPLATE01 15 1/2”D Painted Plug Cover 33175
PLUGPFO08PLUG 8" Concrete Manure Plug
w/SS Ring
35675
PLUGPFO10PLUG 10" Concrete Manure Plug
w/SS Ring
35680
PLUGPFO12PLUG 12" Concrete Manure Plug
w/SS Ring
35685
PLUGPPO10 10” Poly Pit Ridgid Plug
w/Handle
35690
PLUGPPO8F 8” Poly Pit Plug Flexible
w/Handle
35695
35675
35680
35685
3569535690
Manure Parts
33175
JDP
CUSTOM & MANUFACTURING INC.